
SKA
rnikz

Dodavatef

Prevadzka

ldo
DT.
Id DPH
Fin. ristav
aisfo,i6ru

]BAN

Por.

1136911 CLr
2',7 3642'7 CLr
3',7 36129 CLr
4',736228 CLr
57 3 5835 PGr
6462302 CP.c

1448396 HP

011 01

Dra
]d DPH

Nazov

YtP50A, 800, iP42, 52, 66,
t\P504, 80t, iP 42, 52, 66,M
MP50 0, I00, i P42, 52, 66, M

MPs0 0, I0 0, iP42, 52, 66, M

MPs00, 800,.iP42, 52, 66, d
cartridge l10 0, rb
85A,b

Typ

8 Bk
8C
8M
8Y
5Bk
731 Bk

CE 2854

Jedn.

11.30
11.30
11. 30
11.30
72 -54
32.00
18 .00

ks

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

20: DPrl

CelkomkfhladevEUR
ae:.a po k.rreirzii rr SXl

IEUR=10, i260S.{

: EMIKAL

/o/6o€Y?

Cena
ce.L kom

11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30
12. 50
32.A0
18. 00

107.70
27-54

r29.24
3 893.48

sLovom:
Stodvadsatdevat / 0, 2 4 EUR

Zapisan6 v Zo-20A5/A3656/2/31V y
fo ar ie di aa p ' -'o -ap atenia

Vybavule:Inll.Ka1as
Tel:0911/609 902

enil. kalas!6 s]-ovanet. sk

lJile"*o''.,*iulria"oilm:r,r-il

lo^,,rryrr,," -J

Ing.Emil KaIas EmiKal
LArlska 934 /25
017 01 PovaZska Bystrica
Namestie A. Hlinku 29l34
017 01 Povaiska Bystrica
4792',7 621
1075440905
sK1075440905
VUB Pov. Bystrica
24281t 7154 / 02AA
sK7 4 02 0 00 0 0 0002 02B1'7 L154

OdberateI

Eakt6la pc.ado,.,6 aislo: 16130

Pov. Bystrici 6. Ziv. registra 330-13398
maj et kom fy. EmiKaL

KonSt. synrlcol 0008
dislo obj . :
Dodacie a platobn6 podmienky :

bank.prevodom

Datum splatnosti 11.08 .2 016
Datum vyholovenia 05.08 .2 016
Dei dod. tovai.u/sluZby 05.0 B .2 016
SW]ET SUBASKBX

Mestsk6 Eportov6 Kluby
Pova:ska Bystrica, s. !. o.
Sportova ha]a, SNP 2549
Povazska Bystrica
31 637 65s
2424444488
sK202A 444 488

ll'lc. EMIL

POV, SYSIFICA

Ki

telekon
vfpoctc


